IHC Beaver 5014 C Cutter Suction Dredger
P
U
 2
5K
-2
The IHC Beaver is well known for its robust construction,
reliable operation and excellent performance. To date,
IHC Holland has supplied more than 600 of these
standard cutter and wheel dredgers, worldwide.
Intensive research combined with the latest technology
mean that  the New Generation IHC Beaver Dredgers are
available to the dredging industry. The improvements in
efficiency and savings in fuel consumption are
spectacular. The relationship between installed power
and type designation in past dredgers is no longer
applicable. The installed power in the NG series is
significantly lower than with its predecessors, yet
equivalent or even higher dredging output is still
provided.
The full range of demountable standard dredgers
consists of several models of both cutter dredger and
wheel dredger. The NG dredgers have a catamaran-
shaped hull, with the engine room located at deck level.
The dredgers are equipped with a single high-pressure
submerged dredge pump, mounted on the ladder.  This
high efficiency dredge pump is directly driven by the
diesel engine, via the IHC Pivoting Gearbox.
The prime mover for the dredge pump is a modern
computer-controlled diesel engine with low fuel
consumption, and low NOx and soot emissions.
This combination results in the lowest possible costs
per cubic meter of dredged material, for both cutter
and wheel dredgers. The type designation of the NG
IHC Beaver series relates to the diameter of the
delivery pipeline, the dredging depth and the cutting
tool.
This type is designated the NG IHC Beaver 5014 C.
50 - diameter of the delivery pipeline is 500mm
14 - max. dredging depth is 14 metres
C - dredger is equipped with a cutter
The dredger can also be supplied as a standard wheel
dredger, designated the NG IHC Beaver 4514 W, with a
delivery pipeline with a diameter of 450mm.
IHC reserves the right to amend dimensional or other data given in this publication without prior notice Copyright 2005 IHC
Output calculated for:
Soil type
A - fine sand
B - medium sand
C - coarse sand
D - coarse sand/gravel
E - gravel
Decisive
grain size
100μm
235μm
440μm
1.30mm
7.00mm
Situ density
1,900kg/m3
1,950kg/m3
2,000kg/m3
2,100kg/m3
2,200kg/m3
0
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000
Pipeline length in meters
P